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Haensch Stefanie
Michl Lotte
Swoboda Lisa
Maier Christoph
Burgthaler Jakob
Eisl Simon

Pauli Andreas
Wiesbacher Xaver
Liessel Anja

Eder Ludwig jun.

s

Rimboeck Patrick
Edfelder Janina
Kaestl Bianca
Wolfgruber Miriam
Koch Barbara
Schell Bernhard
Strohmaier Ramona
Lohwieser Sandrina
Mangs Christoph
Simon Bernhard

s

Haensch Irmgard
Hinterreiter Eva Maria
Neuhaus Evi

Eisl Regina

Schindler Birgit
Baumgartner Lisa
Fritzenwenger Monika
Eschlberger Susanne
Eschlberger Katharina
Wolfgruber Bernadette

s

Eisl Hans

Alternierende Wertungen

Blattl - Ringe
Sehilerklasse

SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Eichenlaub Strass

Jugendklasse

SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Ulrichshoegl|

16,10
87
70,60
79
81,00
75
198,00
73
306,30
68

13,80
97
33,60
95
36,00
91
77,60
82
113,10
82

85

75

66

65

56

95

92

90

81

75

FJuniorinnen -/Bamenklasse

SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Ulrichshoegl

SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Eichenlaub Strass

13,10
98
13,70
96
18,10
96
43,80
94
76,40
92

Junioren-/Schiitzenklasse

SG Eichenlaub Strass

1,80

95

96

95

94

90

40,30
85

20,50
93

53,10
91

95,70
89

42,10
95

73,30
95

88
64,00

93
99,30

5,20

-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe

-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe

-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe

-Teiler
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Hoeglauer Hubert
Kalcher Thomas
Edfelder Josef jun
Schindler Franz
Unterreiner Christian
Ploessl Matthias jun.
Holleis Markus
Ploessl Martin
Poeschl Robert
Unterreiner Andreas

. Kamml Michael

. Menzl Peter

. Unterreiner Tobias
. Moosleitner Florian
. Kriechbaumer Alois
. Huber Josef

. Herrmann Manuel
. Kaestl Markus

. Hocheder Georg

=

Pigler Johannes
Wolfgruber Fanny
Wolfgruber Johann

Hinterreiter Franz sen.

Fritzenwenger Alois
Baumgartner Georg
Liessel Georg

Oettl Josef

Eder Rosalie

Mertl Reingard

s

Reichl Edi

Huber Helmut
Hoeglauer Maria
Danzer Kathi
Hoeglauer Franz sen
Kaestl Hans

Jesse Karl

Wurdak Georg
Braeuer Erich
Schindler Alfred

s

Wieberger Werner
Hogger Franz
Mertl Reingard
Wurdak Georg

SG Ulrichshoedl|

SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Ulrichshoedl|

SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Ulrichshoedl|

SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Ulrichshoegl|

Gltersklasse

SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Almenrausch Perach

Sentorenklasse 1 + 2

SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten

99
9,70
97
11,20
97
17,60
97
25,60
97
26,70
96
34,80
95
35,70
95
38,00
95
46,90
94

6,30
97
18,20
97
20,30
95
22,60
89
26,40
89

25,00
96
52,50
95
53,60
93
54,70
92
60,00
92

94

96

95

94

88

94

95

88

88

92

93

92

94

87

80

96

91

86

90

82

94
31,90
95
42,50
94
41,50
94
26,40

63,30

59,51
94

78,50
88

72,10

38,00
92

25,20
89

36,30
93

52,10
84

83,20
79

94
91,80

89
77,30

82,00
89

93,60
77

Sentoven 4 / B/ L - Quigelegt

SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Almenrausch Perach

10,20

65,90

98 96 95

18,50

46,60

97 94 94

Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe

-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe

-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe

-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe



W

[EEN

CLoxXNOO

ONoGRwONOE

Coo~NohwnhE

©CoNOGOR~WNE

Kaestl Hans

Danzer Kathi
Friesenegger Benno
Klinger Hans
Danzer Erwin
Goetzinger Johann

&

Haensch Maximilian
Liessel Philipp

Nau Daniel

Karg Thomas
Quaiser Tobias
Zinn Arthur

Mueller Christian
Simon Bernhard

ol

Altbauer Regina
Neuhaus Susanne
Eisl Regina

F

Burgthaler Markus
Steuer Andreas

Arlt Anton

Haensch Sebastian
Mertl Peter

Geigl Rupert

Eisl Hans
Unterreiner Andreas
Jaksch Gerhard

Feil Robert

&

Ax Karl

Kroell Johannes
Liessel Georg
Steiner Franz
Eder Rosalie
Schuh Wolfgang
Eder Franz
Geigl Martin sen.
Reichl Edi

SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Ulrichshoedl|
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Ulrichshoegl|

19,00
97
31,30
96
38,40
94

Schiiler -/ Jugendklasse

SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Ulrichshoegl
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Ulrichshoegl|
SG Ulrichshoegl|
SG Ulrichshoegl|

54,60
89
270,40
80
419,40
65
802,90
58

94

94

90

27,80
90

89,20
93

47,70

189,70

87 86

75

51

53

FJuniorinnen -/Bamenklasse

SG Ulrichshoegl|
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Eichenlaub Strass

187,30
94
299,10

Junioren-/Schiitsenklagse

SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Edelweiss Adelstetten

71,14
97
118,80
95
193,20
92
286,40
91
342,90
87

Qlters -/ Senforenklasse

SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Ulrichshoegl

SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Ulrichshoegl

SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Ulrichshoegl

SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Almenrausch Perach

14,10
97
78,40
95
119,20
93
198,40
88
214,70

93

95

91

86

82

81

95

95

91

85

70

207,00
88

214,20
92
269,40
91
291,00

94
149,60
93
185,90
90

84

-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe

-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe

-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler

-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe

-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
Ringe
-Teiler
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Ufertinger Karl

Danzer Kathi

Eisl Hans
Altbauer Regina
Eisl Regina
Baumgartner Lisa
Schindler Franz

Baumgartner Georg sen.

Hinterreiter Eva Maria
Unterreiner Christian
Steiner Franz

Haensch Maximilian

. Liessel Georg

. Ax Karl

. Wurdak Georg

. Eschlberger Katharina
. Huber Helmut

. Schindler Birgit

. Wolfgruber Johann

. Haensch Sebastian

f \‘ Eprenscherbe

Hoeglauer Franz sen.
Liessel Philipp

Kroell Johannes
Hogger Franz
Edfelder Josef

SG Eichenlaub Strass

f ﬁ estocherbe

SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Eichenlaub Strass
SG Edelweiss Adelstetten

SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Edelweiss Adelstetten
SG Ulrichshoegl|

SG Almenrausch Perach
SG Ulrichshoegl|

87 87

0,78

3,90
10,19
14,80
17,91
22,70
24,20
27,00
27,10
27,22
27,30
29,13
31,08
31,35
31,59
32,30
34,00
40,40
41,50
45,50

9,30
15,04
19,27
20,80
26,50

65,78
35,60

35,30
37,51
32,20
40,90

51,60
61,18
51,30
55,11
67,91

78,51
84,20
83,50

51,20
99,59

63,59
31,17

Ringe

-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler

-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler
-Teiler



